H1
H
100 RegO Dr. P.O. Box 247 Elon, NC 27244 USA   www.regoproducts.com  Phone (336) 449-7707   Fax (336) 449-6594
LP-Gas & Anhydrous Ammonia Equipment
Section H
Adapters Connectors and Fittings
H
H2

913PS12H 270° Left Hand
913PS12S 360°
Ordering Information
Straight Pigtails
Connections
Approximate
Length
Part Number
¼” Tube ⅜” Tube
⅞” Hex
Short Nipple
1⅛” Hex
Long Nipple
⅞” Hex
Short
Nipple
M.POL x
M.POL
5” - ½” 913JS05
12” 912PS12 - 913PS12
20” 912PS20 912PA20 913PS20
30” 912PS30 - 913PS30
36” 912PS36 912PA36 913PS36
48” 912PS48 912PA48 913PS48
¼” Inverted
Flare x M.POL
12” 912FS12 - -
20” 912FS20 912FA20 -